44xx Series
Shaft size(s): 14mm
Gearbox(es): P62, P120
Sensored: OptionalSlots: 36s
Poles: 12p
Max RPM: 10,000
4400 SERIES
Motor type: inrunner

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
4,000 8,000
Diam.    Length
2.8
127
70 ozs.
1981g
5.0inch:
mm:
Weight
70
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
4410/3Y/78 78 0.054 1.000 17.372122.672 128 62
Page 1email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
4,000 8,000
Diam.    Length
2.8
127
70 ozs.
1981g
5.0inch:
mm:
Weight
70
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
4410/2.5Y/94 94 0.038 1.200 14.415101.792 106 75
4410/2Y/119 119 0.020 1.500 11.38780.407 84 95
4410/1.5Y/160 160 0.014 2.000 8.46959.803 63 128
4410/1Y/235 235 0.006 3.000 5.76640.717 43 188
4410/.5Y/470 470 0.002 6.000 2.88320.358 21 376
Torque Constant
mNm/A     inOz/A
4415
Motor KV Rm Ohms
Max Volts
(max rpm/Kv)Io @ 10v
Max Cont.
Watts
Max Peak
Watts
6,000 12,000
Diam.    Length
3.2
127
89 ozs.
2519g
5.0inch:
mm:
Weight
81
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
4415/3Y/60 60 0.064 1.000 22.583159.473 167 72
4415/2.5Y/72 72 0.044 1.200 18.819132.894 139 86
4415/2Y/83 83 0.028 1.500 16.325115.282 120 100
4415/1.5Y/120 120 0.016 2.000 11.29279.737 83 144
4415/1Y/180 180 0.007 3.000 7.52853.158 56 216
4415/.5Y/360 360 0.002 6.000 3.76426.579 28 432
Torque Constant
mNm/A     inOz/A
4420
Motor KV Rm Ohms
Max Volts
(max rpm/Kv)Io @ 10v
Max Cont.
Watts
Max Peak
Watts
8,000 16,000
Diam.    Length
4.0
127
108 ozs.
3056g
5.0inch:
mm:
Weight
102
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
4420/3Y/47 47 0.090 1.000 28.830203.583 213 75
4420/2.5Y/55 55 0.063 1.200 24.636173.971 182 88
4420/2Y/62 62 0.040 1.500 21.855154.329 161 99
4420/1.5Y/85 85 0.023 2.000 15.941112.569 118 136
4420/1Y/125 125 0.010 3.000 10.84076.547 80 200
4420/.5Y/235 235 0.003 6.000 5.76640.717 43 376
Page 2email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
10,000 20,000
Diam.    Length
5.0
127
146 ozs.
4132g
5.0inch:
mm:
Weight
127
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
4430/3Y/30 30 0.117 1.000 45.167318.947 333 60
4430/2.5Y/38 38 0.081 1.200 35.658251.800 263 76
4430/2Y/46 46 0.052 1.500 29.457208.009 217 92
4430/1.5Y/60 60 0.029 2.000 22.583159.473 167 120
4430/1Y/97 97 0.013 3.000 13.96998.643 103 194
4430/.5Y/195 195 0.003 6.000 6.94949.069 51 390
Torque Constant
mNm/A     inOz/A
4440
Motor KV Rm Ohms
Max Volts
(max rpm/Kv)Io @ 10v
Max Cont.
Watts
Max Peak
Watts
12,000 24,000
Diam.    Length
6.0
127
184 ozs.
5207g
5.0inch:
mm:
Weight
152
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
4440/3Y/25 25 0.144 1.000 54.200382.736 400 60
4440/2.5Y/29 29 0.100 1.200 46.724329.945 345 70
4440/2Y/34 34 0.064 1.500 39.853281.424 294 82
4440/1.5Y/50 50 0.036 2.000 27.100191.368 200 120
4440/1Y/70 70 0.060 1.800 19.357136.691 143 168
4440/.5Y/140 140 0.004 6.000 9.67968.346 71 336
Page 3email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com